
LENS

Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI

TEL: 886-2-2226-6303
FAX: 886-2-2222-5620

mscctv@misumi.com.tw
http://www.misumi.com.tw

Sensor type

Model LP37045ARF-M7

EFL (mm)

Filter type

Image Circle(Max)

Aperture F/no

Field of view

Iris

Mount

TV Distortion

*NO Lens holder

Specification

Unit: mm

1/3”

3.7 mm

6.0 mm

4.5

Fixed

M7.0 x P0.5

<6.7%

Chief ray angle <22°

AR

92º 


